
 

     Bid Number: GEM/2020/B/694996
  Dated: 02-07-2020

  

Bid Document
Bid Details

Bid End Date/Time 13-07-2020 13:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time 13-07-2020 13:30:00

Bid Life Cycle (From Publish Date) 90 (Days)

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date) 30 (Days)

Ministry/State Name Ministry Of Science And Technology

Department Name Department Of Science And Technology (dst)

Organisation Name Indian Institute Of Astrophysics (iia)

Office Name Bengaluru

Total Quantity 4

Item Category Steel channels and Hot Rolled Steel Section

MSE Exemption for Years of Experience and
Turnover

 No

Startup Exemption for Years of Experience
and Turnover

 No

Document required from seller  Certificate (Requested in ATC)
*In case any bidder is seeking exemption from
Experience / Turnover Criteria, the supporting
documents to prove his eligibility for exemption must
be uploaded for evaluation by the buyer

Bid to RA enabled  No

Inspection Required  No

EMD Detail

Required No

ePBG Detail

Required No
Splitting

  Bid splitting not applied.  

                               1 / 3



 

Steel Channels And Hot Rolled Steel Section ( 4 metric tonne )

Technical Specifications

* As per GeM Category Specification

Specification Specification Name Values Bid Requirement
(Allowed Values)

Classification Section Angles Angles

Classification ISA ISA

Specification Conformity to Indian
Standard IS 808

Yes *

Product is BIS marked No *

CM/L No (If Product is
ISI Marked

0 *

Designation Designation L50X50X6 L50X50X6

Test Report Availability of Test
Report from Central
Govt/NABI/ILAC
accredited lab to prove
conformity to
specification

No *

Test Report No 0 *

Test Report Date 0 *

Name of the Lab - *

Address of the Lab - *

Test Report to be
furnished to the buyer
on demand

No *

  * Specifications highlighted in bold are the Golden Parameters.
  * Bidders may note that In respect of non-golden Parameters, the specifications 'Values' chosen by
Buyer will generally be preferred over 'Bid requirement ( allowed Values) by the Buyer.

Additional Specification Documents

 Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

S.No. Consignee/Reporti
ng Officer

Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Ebenezer
Chellasamy

624103,Kodaikanal Solar
Observatory Indian Institute
of Astrophysics For recipet
and acceptance : contact
Mr. Vivek C : 9440259855

4  30

Bid Specific Additional Terms and Conditions

                               2 / 3



 

1.The buyer organization is an institution eligible for concessional rates of GST as notified by
the Government of India. The goods for which bids have been invited fall under classification
of GST concession and the conditions for eligibility of concession are met by the institution.
A certificate to this effect will be issued by Buyer to the Seller after award of the Contract.
Sellers are requested to submit their bids after accounting for the Concessional rate of GST.
Applicable Concessional rate of GST : 5%
Notification No.and date : 47/2017 dated 14/11/2017

2.Scope of supply (Bid price to include all cost components) : Only supply of Goods

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

---Thank You---

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               3 / 3


